TRU-VISION PLASTICS INC.
401 W. Blue Bell Rd.  77833 *  P.O. Box 653 77834
Brenham, Texas
1
Order by email at sales@tru-vision.com or by fax
The Tru Choice for Your Plastic Requirements
             Telephone:                                                Fax:
                    (979) 836-1091                                                                                                                                                                                       (979) 836-7424

Cost Per Roll $109.06 $102.67 $96.85 $91.28 $86.95
Ted Dean
Ted Dean
TRU-VISION PLASTICS INC.
401 W. Blue Bell Rd.  77833 *  P.O. Box 653 77834
Brenham, Texas
6
Order by email at sales@tru-vision.com or by fax
The Tru Choice for Your Plastic Requirements
             Telephone:                                                Fax:
                    (979) 836-1091                                                                                                                                                                                       (979) 836-7424
VS9R6M18  STIC-N-PIC®** SERIES    900 strips per Roll
 Our VS9R6M18 series has 6 adhesive spots
spaced at 3” (7.6 cm) for easy attachment of your products.
Each adhesive spot on the VS9R6M18 is 11/16” (1.7 cm) in di-
ameter.  The VS9R6M18 is .833” x 18” (2.12 cm X 45.72 cm) and
can hold up to a
6 ounce (170.10 grams) bag.
Please test your package for best results.
Mount the VS9R6M18 series by simply attaching
an S-Hook.  VS9R6M18 comes in rolls of 900 strips.
All pricing is per set of 12 rolls.  See page 9 for S-Hooks
Other sizes may be available for custom quotes.
Number of Rolls 12 24-60 72-120 132-204 216+
Cost Per Segment 0.0238 0.0224 0.0211 0.0200 0.0191
Cost Per Strip 0.1427 0.1343 0.1266 0.1202 0.1144
Cost Per Roll $128.40 $120.88 $113.92 $108.19 $103.00
VS9R6S18  STIC-N-PIC®** SERIES    900 strips per Roll
  Our VS9R6S18 series has 6 adhesive spots
spaced at 3” (7.6 cm) for easy attachment of your products.
Each adhesive spot on the VS9R6S18 is 19/32” (1.5 cm) in di-
ameter.  The VS9R6S18 is .833” x 18” (2.12 cm X 45.72 cm) and
can hold up to a
3 ounce (113.40 grams) bag.
Please test your package for best results.
Mount the VS9R6S18 series by simply attaching

Cost Per Roll $121.92 $114.78 $108.17 $102.73 $97.80
Ted Dean
Ted Dean
TRU-VISION PLASTICS INC.
401 W. Blue Bell Rd.  77833 *  P.O. Box 653 77834
Brenham, Texas
7
Order by email at sales@tru-vision.com or by fax
The Tru Choice for Your Plastic Requirements
             Telephone:                                                Fax:
                    (979) 836-1091                                                                                                                                                                                       (979) 836-7424
VS9R9M27  STIC-N-PIC®** SERIES    600 strips per Roll
 Our VS9R9M27 series has 9 adhesive spots
spaced at 3” (7.6 cm) for easy attachment of your products.
Each adhesive spot on the VS9R9M27 is 11/16” (1.7 cm) in di-
ameter.  The VS9R9M27 is .833” x 27” (2.12 cm X 68.58 cm) and
can hold up to a
6 ounce (170.10 grams) bag.
Please test your package for best results.
Mount the VS9R9M27 series by simply attaching

Number of Rolls 12 24-60 72-120 132-204 216+
Cost Per Segment 0 0 0 0 0
Cost Per Strip 0 0 0 0 0
Cost Per Roll 0 0 0 0 0
Ted Dean
Ted Dean
TRU-VISION PLASTICS INC.
401 W. Blue Bell Rd.  77833 *  P.O. Box 653 77834
Brenham, Texas
8
Order by email at sales@tru-vision.com or by fax
The Tru Choice for Your Plastic Requirements
             Telephone:                                                Fax:
                    (979) 836-1091                                                                                                                                                                                       (979) 836-7424
VS9R12M24 STIC-N-PIC®** SERIES    600 strips per Roll
Our VS9R12M24 series has 12 adhesive spots
spaced at 2” (5.1 cm) for easy attachment of your products.
Each adhesive spot on the VS9R12M24  is 11/16” (1.7 cm)
round.  The VS9R12M24 is .833” x 24” (2.12 cm X 61 cm) and
can hold up to a 6 ounce (170.10 grams) bag.
Please test your package for best results.
Mount the VS9R12M24  series by simply attaching
an S-Hook.  VS9R12M24  comes in rolls of 600 strips.
All pricing is per set of 12 rolls.  See page 8 for S-Hooks
Other sizes may be available for custom quotes.
Number of Rolls 12 24-60 72-120 132-204 216+
Cost Per Segment 0.0178 0.0168 0.0158 0.0149 0.0142
Cost Per Strip 0.2140 0.2015 0.1899 0.1791 0.1705
Cost Per Roll $128.40 $120.88 $113.92 $107.47 $102.31
VS9R12S24  STIC-N-PIC®** SERIES     600 strips per Roll
 Our VS9R12S24 series has 12 adhesive spots
spaced at 2” (5.1 cm) for easy attachment of your products.
Each adhesive spot on the VS9R12S24  is 19/32” (1.5 cm) in
diameter.  The VS9R12S24  is .833” x 24” (2.12 cm X 61 cm)
and can hold up to a  3 ounce (113.40 grams) bag.